
20 grundstoffer Navn:_____________________   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.17.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Oxygen  Sb (51)

B Neon  Cs (55)

C Radium  Gd (64)

D Cæsium  Ra (88)

E Germanium  U (92)

F Titan  Kr (36)

G Bor  O (8)

H Iod  Md (101)

I Francium  Ti (22)

J Technetium  Tc (43)

K Natrium  Y (39)

L Yttrium  B (5)

M Californium  Pu (94)

N Plutonium  Na (11)

O Antimon  Ge (32)

P Krypton  Te (52)

Q Uran  Cf (98)

R Tellur  I (53)

S Gadolinium  Ne (10)

T Mendelevium  Fr (87)



20 grundstoffer Lærer:____________   Dato:______   Klasse:_____

Materiale ID: CAP.3.17.1 www.gratisskole.dk

Forbind de 20 grundstoffer med de 20 forkortelser (atomnumre).

A Oxygen O Sb (51)

B Neon D Cs (55)

C Radium S Gd (64)

D Cæsium C Ra (88)

E Germanium Q U (92)

F Titan P Kr (36)

G Bor A O (8)

H Iod T Md (101)

I Francium F Ti (22)

J Technetium J Tc (43)

K Natrium L Y (39)

L Yttrium G B (5)

M Californium N Pu (94)

N Plutonium K Na (11)

O Antimon E Ge (32)

P Krypton R Te (52)

Q Uran M Cf (98)

R Tellur H I (53)

S Gadolinium B Ne (10)

T Mendelevium I Fr (87)


